
 
 
 
 

 
Virginia Beach, VA July 14, 2014 – July 19, 2014 

Petite Mr. StarQuest 
Joshua Cuzdey – Fabulous Feet – The World of Dance 
     1st Runner Up – Timothy Looby – Stepping Out With My Baby – The World of Dance 
 
Teen Mr. StarQuest 
Mason Owens – All Of Me – Dancensations Dance Center 
     1st Runner Up – Steven O’Connor – Lonely Now – Just Dance 
     2nd Runner Up – Caleb Evans – Warrior – The Dance Academy of Loudoun 
 
Mr. StarQuest 
Alec Hutchison – Gavin’s Song – Elite Feet Dance Studio 
     1st Runner Up – James Myers – Ooh Kill ‘Em – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     2nd Runner Up – Garrett Chisholm – Man Of The Hour – Just Dance 
 
Petite Miss StarQuest 
Kylie Bruno – I’ve Got Rhythm – The World of Dance 
     1st Runner Up – Jada Specht – Don Quixote – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     2nd Runner Up – Aislin Mitchell – Somewhere – Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Junior Miss StarQuest 
Angelina Audino – Cantaluna – The World of Dance 
     1st Runner Up – Isabella Bruno – Let Me Entertain You – The World of Dance 
     2nd Runner Up – Fiona Walsh – To Where You Are – Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Teen Miss StarQuest 
Lotus Colley – Speaking French – Dancensations Dance Center 
     1st Runner Up – Julia Myers – Body Language – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     2nd Runner Up – Brooke Colletti – Home - The World of Dance 
 
Miss StarQuest 
Hannah Pregont – Let Me In – The World of Dance 
     1st Runner Up – Danielle Monteverde – It Must Have Been Love – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     2nd Runner Up – Madeline Tringale – Reconciliation – The Dance Academy of Loudoun 
 
Top Select Petite Solo 
1st Place - Jada Specht - Don Quixote - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     2nd Place - Kylie Bruno - I've Got Rhythm - The World Of Dance 
     3rd Place - Ella Garcia - I Believe - Dancensations Dance Center 
     4th Place - Aislin Mitchell - Somewhere - Dancensations Dance Center 
     5th Place - Natasha Camino - Higher - Dancensations Dance Center 
     6th Place - Josie Bochenek - Respect – Sherry’s Academy of Dance 
     7th Place - Madilena Rymanowski - Baby Face - The World Of Dance 
     8th Place - Peyton Eisenach - Hey Daddy - Dancensations Dance Center 
     9th Place - Sara Giles - Friends - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     10th Place - Mia-Giselle Rodriguez - I Got The Music In Me - Dancensations Dance Center 
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Top Select Junior Solo 
1st Place - Riley Kranick - Speaking In Tongues - The World Of Dance 
     2nd Place - Isabella Bruno - Let Me Entertain You - The World Of Dance 
     3rd Place - Fiona Walsh - To Where You Are - Dancensations Dance Center 
     4th Place - Angelina Audino - I Gotcha - The World Of Dance 
     5th Place - Alyssa Boucher - Remember When It Rained - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     6th Place - Alexis Garcia - Against All Odds - Dancensations Dance Center 
     7th Place - Gracie Godinez - My Party Dress - Dynamic Movements 
     8th Place - Julia Digiacomo - Tears Of An Angel - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     9th Place - Marissa Furfaro - Little Me - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts 
     10th Place - Rylie Edwards-Drummond - Knock On Wood - Dancensations Dance Center 
     11th Place - Ryleigh Cyr - Great Balls Of Fire - Just Dance 
     12th Place - Priscilla Camino - Welcome To Havana - Dancensations Dance Center 
     13th Place – Meghan Stryker – Supermodel – Dancensations Dance Center 
     14th Place – Sophia Vitale - A Little Less Conversation – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts 
     15th Place – Mallory Paolucci – Can’t Catch Me – BDA Dance 
     16th Place – Morgan Jacobs – Don’t Worry Be Happy – Sherry’s Academy of Dance 
     17th Place – Luke Whalen – Earth Song – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     18th Place – Caleb Walsh – Crazy Little Thing Called Love – Dancensations Dance Center 
     19th Place – Lauren Haverty – Wake Me Up – Dynamic Movements 
     20th Place – Caleigh Kellerman – Anything Can Happen – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
 
Top Select Teen Solo 
1st Place - Brooke Colletti - Home - The World Of Dance 
     2nd Place - Lotus Colley - New Life - Dancensations Dance Center 
     3rd Place - Julia Myers - Body Language - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     4th Place - Mason Owens - All Of Me - Dancensations Dance Center 
     5th Place - Hannah Valiquette - Fallen - The World Of Dance 
     6th Place - Lexi Morton - Escape - The Dance Academy Of Loudoun 
     7th Place - Ava Richards - A Girl's Best Friend - DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     8th Place - Anja Kripowicz - The Hill - Dancensations Dance Center 
     9th Place - Victoria Beech - Cheek To Cheek - DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     10th Place - Kileigh Hudon - Mr. McGee - Just Dance 
     11th Place - Caleb Evans - Warrior - The Dance Academy Of Loudoun 
     12th Place - Allison Goetz - Love Me Or Leave Me - The World Of Dance 
     13th Place – Avalon Engelhardt – I’m The Greatest Star – Dancensations Dance Center 
     14th Place – Amy Green – Beatbox – Just Dance 
     15th Place – Hailey Bair – Walking On Air – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts 
     16th Place – Kaylee Purtell – Locomotion – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     17th Place  - Amy Lousararian – Let Me Think About It - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     18th Place – Amy Kindlon – Stay – The World Of Dance 
     19th Place – Alexis Callen – Footprints In The Sand - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     20th Place – Peyton Rafferty – The Moment – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Select Senior Solo 
1st Place - Hannah Pregont - Let Me In - The World Of Dance 
     2nd Place - Jared Sprague - Killer Diller - Gina Mariez Academy of Performing Arts 
     3rd Place - Madeline Tringale - Reconciliation - The Dance Academy Of Loudoun 
     4th Place - Alexandra Graver – Feelin’ Good - DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     5th Place - Erika Ruch - The Missing – Sherry’s Academy of Dance 
     6th Place - Jenna Snide - The Hunt - The World Of Dance 
     7th Place - Danielle Monteverde - It Must Have Been Love - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     8th Place - Elizabeth Snyder - Heartbreak Hotel - Dancensations Dance Center 
     9th Place - Hannah Szczesny - The Ring - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy 
     10th Place - Courtney Pojeta - Unraveling - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts 
     11th Place - Sydney Robin - A Long Road Ahead - Sherry’s Academy of Dance 
     12th Place – Emani Drake – This Bitter Earth – Revolutions Dance Academy 
     13th Place – Ashley Schmidt – It Doesn’t Hurt – Revolutions Dance Academy 
     14th Place – Hannah Gavin – Hora Zero – The World of Dance 
     15th Place – Katie Ann Magyar – Moondance – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     16th Place – Hailey Searing – Hero – BDA Dance 
     17th Place – Ellie Hardwick – 9 Crimes – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts 
     18th Place – Cristina Garelli – Undone – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
     19th Place – Amari Givens – Rolling In The Deep – Revolutions Dance Academy 
     20th Place – Shoshanna Melis – Gravity – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre 
 
Top Select Petite Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Can't Buy Me Love - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Hand Clappin' - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Saturday Night Fishfry - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - My Boyfriend's Back - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Vogue - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     6th Place - Two Of A Kind - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     7th Place - Bellhop Boogie - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     8th Place - In My Heart - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     9th Place - You Are My Sunshine - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     10th Place - When I Grow Up - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
Top Select Junior Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Americano - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     2nd Place - Via Dolorosa - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place - Playtime - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Step In Time - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     5th Place - Women Be Wise - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     6th Place - Footprints In The Sand - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     7th Place - Prayer Of The Children - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     8th Place - The Special Two - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     9th Place - I'm Gonna Sit Right Down And Write Myself A Letter - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     10th Place - Me And My Shadow - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Select Teen Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Breathe Me - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Anything Could Happen - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Howl - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     4th Place - Springtime In The Park - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Intrigued - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     6th Place - Without You - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     7th Place - Unraveled - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     8th Place - Forever Young - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     9th Place - Entwined - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     10th Place - How Will I Know? - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
 
Top Select Senior Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Model Behavior - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Letting Go - The Dance Academy Of Loudoun - Elizabeth Boehnlein 
     3rd Place - One Step Ahead - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Settle Down - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes, 
     5th Place - You Will Someday - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     6th Place - Our Journey Comes To An End - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     7th Place - In New York - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     8th Place - Wherever You Will Go - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     9th Place - Be My Husband - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     10th Place - Can't Help Falling In Love - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
 
Top Select Petite Small Group 
1st Place - Remember Me - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - River Deep - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place - Ever After - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     4th Place - I Will Survive - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place – Y.A.L.A. - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     6th Place - I Just Wanna Be Happy - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     7th Place - The Children - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     8th Place - Boots - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     9th Place - Jailhouse Rock - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
 
QFTB Top 4 Studios Select Petite Small Group 
1st Place - Remember Me - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Jailhouse Rock - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place – Y.A.L.A. - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     4th Place - Boots - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
Top Select Junior Small Group 
1st Place - Working Day & Night - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - I Look To You - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place - We Gets Up - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     4th Place - Forever Young - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     5th Place - Tchaikovsky - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     6th Place - That Man - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     7th Place - Proud - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     8th Place - Coffee To Go - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     9th Place - Promise Land - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     10th Place - Home Again - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
 
 
 
 
 



QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Junior Small Group 
1st Place - Working Day & Night - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Forever Young - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Great Gatsby - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - That Man - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     5th Place - Candlelight - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
 
Top Select Teen Small Group 
1st Place - Not About Angels - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Cat And Mouse - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Fly - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - The Way You Make Me Feel - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - The Struggle - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     6th Place - Fever - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     7th Place - Street Suite - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     8th Place - Holocene - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     9th Place - The Gold - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     10th Place - Silent Night - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Small Group 
1st Place - Not About Angels - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - The Struggle - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Fly - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - Cat And Mouse - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     5th Place - Silent Night - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
 
Top Select Senior Small Group 
1st Place - Will You Still Love Me - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     2nd Place - The Storm - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     3rd Place - In The Embers - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Rhythm - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     5th Place - Freshman - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     6th Place - Dirty Diana - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     7th Place - Waves - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     8th Place - Gone - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     9th Place - At Last - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     10th Place - Vienna - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Senior Small Group 
1st Place - In The Embers - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     2nd Place - Dirty Diana - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place - Will You Still Love Me - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     4th Place - The Storm - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     5th Place - Gone - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
Top Select Petite Large Group 
1st Place - Cha Cha - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Monday Night Football - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     3rd Place - Bring Him Home - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     4th Place - When You Believe - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Spiders - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     6th Place - Hit The Road Jack - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     7th Place - Let's Chill - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
 
 
 



QFTB Top 4 Studios Select Petite Large Group 
1st Place - Cha Cha - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Monday Night Football - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     3rd Place - Spiders - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - Bring Him Home - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
 
Top Select Junior Large Group 
1st Place - This Is The Moment - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - King Of N.Y. - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Arms - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - In The Mood - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     5th Place - Batter Up - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     6th Place - Blackbirds - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     7th Place - Little Susie - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     8th Place - Not A Fairytale - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     9th Place - Hit The Road - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     10th Place - Man In The Mirror - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Junior Large Group 
1st Place - This Is The Moment - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Arms - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     3rd Place - King Of N.Y. - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Hit The Road - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Mr. Postman - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
 
Top Select Teen Large Group 
1st Place - Seven Nation Army - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - It's All Coming Back To Me Now - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     3rd Place - Ready For A Miracle - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     4th Place - Miss Molly - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Good Girls - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     6th Place - That Man - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     7th Place - The Heist - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     8th Place - Freakum - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     9th Place - Love Is On The Way - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     10th Place - Mental - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Large Group 
1st Place - It's All Coming Back To Me Now - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     2nd Place - The Heist - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Ready For A Miracle - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     4th Place - Seven Nation Army - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Freakum - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
Top Select Senior Large Group 
1st Place - I'm Gonna Get Dat - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     2nd Place - Bugle Boy - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Charlie - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     4th Place - Lost - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     5th Place - Ave Maria - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     6th Place - Ellis Island - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     7th Place - Puttin' On The Ritz - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     8th Place - The Crapshooters - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     9th Place - Black Sheep - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     10th Place - Beautiful - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
 
 
 



QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Senior Large Group 
1st Place - Bugle Boy - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     2nd Place - I'm Gonna Get Dat - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     3rd Place - Charlie - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     4th Place - The Crapshooters - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     5th Place - Isle Of Hope - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
 
Top Select Petite Line 
1st Place - To Life - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Disco Divas - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
QFTB Top 2 Studios Select Petite Line 
1st Place - To Life - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Disco Divas - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
Top Select Junior Line 
1st Place - Ark - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Bollywood - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place - Pots And Pans - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Bieber Fever - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     5th Place - Sing With A Swing - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     6th Place - Adventure At Sea - BDA Dance - Beth Lottino 
     7th Place - Money Makers - BDA Dance - Beth Lottino 
     8th Place - The Heist - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Junior Line 
1st Place - Ark - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Pots And Pans - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Bollywood - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     4th Place - Sing With A Swing - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     5th Place - Bieber Fever - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
Top Select Teen Line 
1st Place - Hoist The Colors - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     2nd Place - Bird Watchers - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Mardi Gras - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     4th Place - Billion Dollar Baby - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     5th Place - A Little Party - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     6th Place - Vegas - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     7th Place - The Matrix - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     8th Place - Egyptian Lover - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Line 
1st Place - Mardi Gras - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy - Stephanie Kemp 
     2nd Place - Bird Watchers - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Hoist The Colors - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     4th Place - Billion Dollar Baby - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     5th Place - Vegas - Sherry’s Academy of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
 
Top Select Senior Line 
1st Place - How 'Bout This - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     2nd Place - Kissing You - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
QFTB Top Studio Select Senior Line 
1st Place - How 'Bout This - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
 
 



Petite/Junior Select Group Category Apogee Awards 
TOP JAZZ – River Deep – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
TOP TAP – Pots And Pans – The World of Dance – Danielle Cuzdey 
TOP LYRICAL – Remember Me – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
TOP HIP HOP – Bieber Fever – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 
TOP OPEN – Bollywood – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
TOP ACRO/GYM DANCE – Ark – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
 
Teen/Senior Select Group Category Apogee Awards 
TOP JAZZ – Cat And Mouse – Just Dance – Melissa Amershek 
TOP TAP – Ready For A Miracle – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
TOP LYRICAL – Will You Still Love Me? – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts – Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
TOP HIP HOP – How ‘Bout This – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 
TOP OPEN – Hoist The Colors – Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 
TOP ACRO/GYM DANCE – Numb – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts – Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
TOP MUSICAL THEATRE – That Man – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
TOP CONTEMPORARY – Freshman – Sherry’s Academy of Dance – Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
 
Petite/Junior Select Apogee Award 
Ark – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
 
Teen/Senior Select Apogee Award 
Mardi Gras – Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
 
Top Classic Petite Solo 
1st Place - Alexandra Falke - Welcome to Havana - Mid West Dance Force 
     2nd Place - Audrey Roles - Cause I'm A Blonde - Dancensations Dance Center 
     3rd Place - Peyton McKeon - Material Girl - Dancensations Dance Center 
     4th Place - Addison Cutter - Delirious - Dancensations Dance Center 
     5th Place - Angelina Coppa - Ave Maria - The Dance Academy Of Loudoun 
     6th Place - Abigail Gorski - Respect - Dancensations Dance Center 
     7th Place - Caroline Garcia - Show Off - Dancensations Dance Center 
     8th Place - Raegan Falke - Big Girl Now - Mid West Dance Force 
     9th Place - Hannah Lewis - Let Her Go - Revolutions Dance Academy 
     10th Place - Paislee Dimaria - Hound Dog - Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Top Classic Junior Solo 
1st Place - Lauren Kinley - Hit The Road Jack - The World Of Dance 
     2nd Place - Simone Loysen - Field's Of Gold - Elite Feet Dance Studio 
     3rd Place - Kendra Scott - Route 66 - The World Of Dance 
     4th Place - Isabella Audino - Pantaloons - The World Of Dance 
     5th Place - Maggie McCort - Blackbird - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 
     6th Place - Olivia Flowers - Control - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 
     7th Place - Ashley Collura - Lay A Little Sunshine On Me - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts 
     8th Place - Kara Dipasquale - Second Star To The Right - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts 
     9th Place - Gabrielle Sasson - Ave Maria - Dancensations Dance Center 
     10th Place - Sophie Fry - New Attitude - Dancensations Dance Center 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Classic Teen Solo 
1st Place - Julia Bodnar - Enter One - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 
     2nd Place – Lauren Doherty – Truman Sleeps – The World of Dance 
     3rd Place - Mikayla Dawes - 130 Steps - The World Of Dance  
     4th Place - Brigid Riedy - Retrograde - The World Of Dance  
     5th Place - Rachel Walonski - Come Home – Westbrook Dance Academy  
     6th Place - Brooke Haldeman - A Tap Dancer's Dilemma - The World Of Dance  
     7th Place – Tori Ponkka – Believe – Badd Company Dance Studio 
     8th Place – Taylor Depolo – C’mon Get In – The Thomas Studio of Performing Arts 
     9th Place - Kathryn McCauley - I Enjoy Being A Girl - Mid West Dance Force  
     10th Place - Olivia Lilly – Big Spender - Mid West Dance Force  
 
Top Classic Senior Solo 
1st Place – Camryn Peters - Dead In The Water - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts 
     2nd Place - Faley Bulazo - Breakable - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts  
     3rd Place - Ciara Silipigno – Without A Word - The World Of Dance  
     4th Place - Alexander Bar - Hallelujah - DeGrasse Dance Studio  
     5th Place - Amanda Bradley - Experience - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts  
     6th Place – Sarah Thomas - At Last - Elite Feet Dance Studio 
     7th Place - Alyssa Bar - You Lost Me - DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     8th Place - Alec Hutchison - Gavin's Song - Elite Feet Dance Studio 
     9th Place - Victoria Sinnett - Just Fine - Elite Feet Dance Studio  
     10th Place – Zoe Bowman – I Am A Good Girl – Mid West Dance Force 
 
Top Classic Petite Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Boogie Wonderland - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     2nd Place - Yummy - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     3rd Place - Hokey Pokey - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     4th Place - Two Cute - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre - Christine Pam 
     5th Place – Baby, I'm A Star - Judy Conti Dance Studio - Judy Conti, JoEllen Mrofchak 
 
Top Classic Junior Duet/Trio 
1st Place – Dancin’ Fool - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     2nd Place - Bop Til You Drop - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Trouble - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     4th Place - It's About That Walk - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Never Grow Up - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
Top Classic Teen Duet/Trio 
1st Place - That Man - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     2nd Place - The Last Snowfall - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     3rd Place - It Don't Mean A Thing - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     4th Place - Billy - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     5th Place - New Shoes - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
 
Top Classic Senior Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Hope There's Someone - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     2nd Place - Sound Of Silence - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
     3rd Place - Rock And Roll - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     4th Place - That's Why - DeGrasse Dance Studio - Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     5th Place - Bring On The Men - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Classic Petite Small Group 
1st Place - A Salt With A Deadly Pepa - BDA Dance - Beth Lottino 
     2nd Place - Tutti Frutti - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     3rd Place - Green Eggs & Ham - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     4th Place - Shake - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     5th Place - Rainbow Connection - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Petite Small Group 
1st Place - Green Eggs & Ham - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
      2nd Place - A Salt With A Deadly Pepa - BDA Dance - Beth Lottino 
      3rd Place - Tutti Frutti - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
 
Top Classic Junior Small Group 
1st Place - Din Da Da - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     2nd Place - Another One Bites The Dust - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     3rd Place - Dance Apocalyptic - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     4th Place - Nitty Gritty - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     5th Place - The Prayer - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Junior Small Group 
1st Place - Another One Bites The Dust - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
      2nd Place - Din Da Da - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
      3rd Place - The Prayer - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
 
Top Classic Teen Small Group 
1st Place - Mack The Knife - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place - Gravity - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
      3rd Place - Rumble and Sway - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     4th Place - The Writer - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     5th Place - Back In Business - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Teen Small Group 
1st Place - Mack The Knife - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place - Gravity - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
      3rd Place - Rumble and Sway - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
 
Top Classic Senior Small Group 
1st Place - Sandman - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     2nd Place - Bonnie and Clyde - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     3rd Place - In Your Eyes - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
     4th Place - The Bomb - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
     5th Place - Sally's Dance - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Senior Small Group 
1st Place - Bonnie and Clyde - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
      2nd Place - In Your Eyes - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
     3rd Place - Sandman - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
Top Classic Petite Large Group 
1st Place - Second Star - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Circus - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
     3rd Place - Watch The Birdie - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Mr. Postman - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     5th Place - Little Red Riding Hood - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
 
 



Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Petite Large Group 
1st Place - Second Star - Dancensations Dance Center - Pat Hawkes 
     2nd Place - Watch The Birdie - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Circus - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
Top Classic Junior Large Group 
1st Place - Beethoven - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place - The Bellhops - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
      3rd Place - Boom Goes My Heart - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     4th Place - The Way You Make Me Feel - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     5th Place - I Can Only Imagine - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     6th Place - Land Of A Thousand Dances - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     7th Place - Roar - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     8th Place - Ready To Party - Judy Conti Dance Studio - Judy Conti, JoEllen Mrofchak 
     9th Place - Fire And Rain - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     10th Place - Lullaby For A Stormy Night - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Junior Large Group 
1st Place - Beethoven - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
      2nd Place - The Bellhops - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
      3rd Place - Boom Goes My Heart - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
 
Top Classic Teen Large Group 
1st Place - The Social Network - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     2nd Place - Magic To Do - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
     3rd Place - Test Of Endurance - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Vertigo - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     5th Place - The Gift - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Teen Large Group 
1st Place - The Social Network - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     2nd Place - Test Of Endurance - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - Magic To Do - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Top Classic Senior Large Group 
1st Place - Salem Witch Trials - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
     2nd Place - Hall Monitors - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
Top Classic Dance-Off Studios Senior Large Group 
1st Place - Salem Witch Trials - Just Dance - Melissa Amershek 
 
Top Classic Petite Line 
1st Place - Lion King - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
Top Classic Dance-Off Studios Petite Line 
1st Place - Lion King - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
Top Classic Junior Line 
1st Place - Problem - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     2nd Place - Step In Time - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     3rd Place - Oz - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
 
 



Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Junior Line 
1st Place - Step In Time - Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
     2nd Place - Problem - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     3rd Place - Oz - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Top Classic Teen Line 
1st Place - MJ - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     2nd Place - The Suitcase - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     3rd Place - Feet On Fire - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
     4th Place - Proud Mary - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance-Off Studios Teen Line 
1st Place - MJ - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
      2nd Place - The Suitcase - Dance Carousel - Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
      3rd Place - Proud Mary - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Petite/Junior Classic Apogee Award 
Another One Bites The Dust – Just Dance – Melissa Amershek 
 
Teen/Senior Classic Apogee Award 
Mack The Knife – Elite Feet Dance Studio – Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
 
Top Nova Petite Solo 
1st Place - Nicolina Stine - Put On A Happy Face - Elite Feet Dance Studio 
     2nd Place - Sophia Roglieri - Swing Along Swing - The World Of Dance 
     3rd Place - Olivia Roglieri – Ma, He's Making Eyes At Me - The World Of Dance 
     4th Place - Jiana Derosa - Take Me Out To The Ballgame - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 
     5th Place - Gianna Stiehler - Proud Mary - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 
 
Top Nova Junior Solo 
1st Place - Erica Bergmooser - A Little Party - Sherrys Academy of Dance 
     2nd Place - Teaishana Monroe - Music Music Music - The World Of Dance 
     3rd Place - Alyssa Kostrzewa - I Want You Back - Sherrys Academy of Dance 
     4th Place - Drew Boyd - If They Could See Me Now - Mid West Dance Force 
     5th Place - Mia Albano - Wings - Impressions Academy of Dance 
 
Top Nova Senior Solo 
1st Place – Solie’l Dessuit – Out Here On My Own – CW Dance Arts Academy 
     2nd Place – Alexandra Porter – Candyman - LWADance 
 
Top Nova Petite Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Side By Side - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place - Ain't Too Proud - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     3rd Place - Gitchee Gitchee Goo - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     4th Place - Vacation - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
     5th Place - Fearless - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
 
Top Nova Junior Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Dream Come True - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     2nd Place - Newsies - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     3rd Place - Hide & Seek - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     4th Place - Get Happy - Impressions Academy of Dance - Melissa Landry 
     5th Place - Americano - Impressions Academy of Dance - Melissa Landry 
 
 
 



Top Nova Teen Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Bugle Boy - GMK School Of Dance - Gina Silan 
     2nd Place - Feeling Good - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
 
Top Nova Senior Duet/Trio 
1st Place - Who You'd Be - GMK School Of Dance - Gina Silan 
     2nd Place - Palladio - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
 
Top Nova Petite Small Group 
1st Place - We Can Be Friends - Revolutions Dance Academy - Lisa Bires 
     2nd Place - Who Let The Dog's Out - The World Of Dance - Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place - March Of The Siamese Children - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     4th Place - Tears Of A Clown - Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
     5th Place - My Strongest Suit - Bay Valley Academy - Jennifer Kennedy, Nanci Moore 
 
Top Nova Junior Small Group 
1st Place - Ladies Choice - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     2nd Place - Wash That Man - Mid West Dance Force - Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd 
     3rd Place - LWAD, Let's Go - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
     4th Place - Tootsie Roll - GMK School Of Dance - Gina Silan 
     5th Place - Lip Gloss - Impressions Academy of Dance - Melissa Landry 
 
Top Nova Teen Small Group 
1st Place – Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
 
Top Nova Senior Small Group 
1st Place - Troublemaker - GMK School Of Dance - Gina Silan 
 
Top Nova Petite Large Group 
1st Place - I Can Move It Like This - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
     2nd Place - Come Fly With Me - Elite Feet Dance Studio - Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     3rd Place - No Greater Treasure Than A Friend - The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica 
                             Spencer 
 
Top Nova Junior Large Group 
1st Place - Let's Dance Hip Hop - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
     2nd Place - Fame - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     3rd Place - Fireworks - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
 
Top Nova Teen Large Group 
1st Place - Black & Gold - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall 
     2nd Place - The Moment I Said It - LWADance - Natatia Dodson 
     3rd Place - Let Me Think About It - GMK School Of Dance - Gina Silan 
 
Petite/Junior Solo Photogenic  
1st Place – Sophia Roglieri – The World Of Dance 
     2nd Place – Emily Craver – DCT Company 
     3rd Place – Timothy Looby – The World Of Dance 
 
Teen/Senior Solo Photogenic  
1st Place – Hailey Stadalsky – Revolutions Dance Academy 
     2nd Place – Michelle Post – DCT Company 
     3rd Place – Victoria Ventura – DCT Company 
 
 
 



Petite Solo Costume 
1st Place – Raegan Falke – Big Girl Now – Mid West Dance Force 
     2nd Place – Peyton Eisenach – Hey Daddy – Dancensations Dance Center 
     3rd Place – Madison Roegner – Broadway Baby – Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Junior Solo Costume 
1st Place – Meghan Stryker – Supermodel – Dancensations Dance Center 
     2nd Place – Gabrielle Sasson – Ave Maria – Dancensations Dance Center 
     3rd Place – Priscilla Camino – Welcome To Havana – Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Teen Solo Costume 
1st Place – Kathryn McCauley – I Enjoy Being A Girl – Mid West Dance Force 
     2nd Place – Abigail Richards – Lilac Fairy – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     3rd Place – Sarah Wartel – Don’t Let The Sun Go Down – Dancensations Dance Center 
 
Senior Solo Costume 
1st Place – Jenny Roegner – Bound To You – Dancensations Dance Center 
     2nd Place – Katie Ann Magyar – Moondance – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
     3rd Place – Gabby Beaubien – Bloodflows – Sherry’s Academy of Dance 
 
Petite/Junior Duet/Trio Costume 
1st Place – Side By Side – Elite Feet Dance Studio – Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place – Funky Monkey - CW Dance Arts Academy - Annie Harris, Eddie McCall  
     3rd Place – Vogue – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
 
Teen/Senior Duet/Trio Costume 
1st Place – Wherever You Will Go – DeGrasse Dance Studio – Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
     2nd Place – Settle Down – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
     3rd Place – Adagio - Elite Feet Dance Studio – Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
 
Petite/Junior Group Costume 
1st Place – Tutti Frutti – Mid West Dance Force – Jennifer Blankenship, Kellie Boyd  
     2nd Place – Mr. Postman – Sherry’s Academy Of Dance - Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
     3rd Place – Tears Of A Clown – Dance With Me By Sisters 3 - Bernadette Santucci, Jill Stiehler Natalie Welsh 
 
Teen/Senior Group Costume 
1st Place – Fred And Ginger - Elite Feet Dance Studio – Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
     2nd Place – Billion Dollar Baby – The World of Dance – Danielle Cuzdey 
     3rd Place – Vienna – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
 
Adult Award 
Ole Skool Hip Hop – LWADance – Natatia Dodson 
 
Parent Award 
Girls! And Boys! – Dance Carousel – Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
 
Top Teen/Senior Solo Vocal Award 
Alexander Bar – On The Street Where You Live – DeGrasse Dance Studio 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Choreography Awards 
Elite Feet Dance Studio – Gay Lynn Meadows, Jennifer Shipley 
Revolutions Dance Academy – Lisa Bires, Tricia Bires 
Sherry’s Academy of Dance – Sherry Blaha, Meghan Conway 
Dance Carousel – Tim Hayes, Michelle Hayes 
Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
Sally McDermott Dance Centers - Sally Heaney, Heather McDermott 
Just Dance – Melissa Amershek 
Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 
The Thomas Studio Of Performing Arts - Linda Spencer, Jessica Spencer 
BDA Dance – Beth Lottino 
Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
The World of Dance – Danielle Cuzdey, Barb Pregont 
 
Petite/Junior Production Award 
Bieber Fever - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 
 
Teen/Senior Production Award 
Bird Watchers – Just Dance – Melissa Amershek 
 
Petite/Junior Fusion Award 
Two Of A Kind – DeGrasse Dance Studio – Johnna DeGrasse, Wendy Richards 
 
Teen/Senior Fusion Award 
Model Behavior – Dancensations Dance Center – Pat Hawkes 
 
Petite/Junior Odyssey Award 
Ark - Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Academy – Stephanie Kemp 
 
Teen/Senior Odyssey Award 
Hoist The Colors - Inspirations Performing Arts Centre – Christine Pam 


